10.

Position

Operator

Officer Manager

Water Plant Assist.

Water Plant Assist.

Secretary

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Department

Water

Admin

Water

Water

Admin

District Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

Total Wages
$30,292

$16,750

$10,681

$7,542

$6,481

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



