	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operator		Palo Verde County Water District	Water	\$30,292
2.	Officer Manager		Palo Verde County Water District	Admin	\$16,750
3.	Water Plant Assist.		Palo Verde County Water District	Water	\$10,681
4.	Water Plant Assist.		Palo Verde County Water District	Water	\$7,542
5.	Secretary		Palo Verde County Water District	Admin	\$6,481
6.	Director		Palo Verde County Water District	District Board	\$0
7.	Director		Palo Verde County Water District	District Board	\$0
8.	Director		Palo Verde County Water District	District Board	\$0
9.	Director		Palo Verde County Water District	District Board	\$0
10.	Director		Palo Verde County Water District	District Board	\$0